
India’s leading canned
food company!
Eat healthy, Live Healthy



Currently supplying to the
Indian Army and various other
defence establishments, Export
to African Countries, Suppliers
to UN Missions, has its presence
in Ecommerce and Retail
Segment across India. Oceans
Secret, a brand owned by
Seahath is now the most
reputed and trusted brand for
canned foods in the entire
country.

Seahath Canning Company is the leading
manufacturer of canned foods products. Established in
1988, Seahath has been running successfully for the
past 37 years, positioning itself as a reputed canned
food brand in the country.

With a work force of 400 plus
with 50% Women, Seahath
has a Production Capacity
of 50-60 MT per day. With
state of the art latest and
cutting edge technology in
canned food production,
Seahath runs 5 production
lines with Machinery and
equipment from Europe,
China Thailand etc. Seahath
also owns a in -house state
of art Can making facility
which endorses it to be a
competitive and quality
assured company. 



Tuna
185g | 400g

Sizes170g, 185g,200g, 400g

Mashriq

Flavours
Sunflower oil, Olive Oil,

Brine, Water, Lemon,

Chilli pepper, Ginger



Sardines
155g, 200g, 400g

Sardines
In Veg Oil
125g 

Mackerel
400g
In Brine

Mackerel
In Tomato Sauce
400g

In Tomato Sauce



Chicken Mayo

Chicken Haleem 
200g | 400g

Sweet Corn
400g 
In Brine

185g

Mutton Haleem 
200g | 400g



SEAHATH CANNING COMPANY

 Head office - Manufacturing Plant
Plot No 6,7, & 8 Margao Industrial Estate Curtorim,

Goa, India 403709

+91 8898418888 | info@seahath.com

Saudi Office
Al ras, deira, dubai,

United arab emirates,
13222, Saudi Arabia

Riyadh

Dubai Office

www.seahath.com

Net
Weight

125g
155g
185g
200g
400g

Cans Per
Carton

50
50
48
48
24

Quantity /
20FT

3240
2000
1920
1900
1900


