

India's leading canned food company!

Eat healthy, Live Healthy



Seahath Canning Company is the leading manufacturer of canned foods products. Established in 1988, Seahath has been running successfully for the past 37 years, positioning itself as a reputed canned food brand in the country.



With a work force of 400 plus with 50% Women, Seahath has a Production Capacity of 50-60 MT per day. With state of the art latest and cutting edge technology in canned food production, Seahath runs 5 production lines with Machinery and equipment from Europe, China Thailand etc. Seahath also owns a in -house state of art Can making facility which endorses it to be a competitive and quality assured company.

Currently supplying to the Indian Army and various other defence establishments, Export to African Countries, Suppliers to UN Missions, has its presence Ecommerce and Segment across India. Oceans Secret, a brand owned by Seahath is now the most reputed and trusted brand for canned foods in the entire country.







CHUNKS in Brine

Tund 185g | 400g

Sizes1709, 1859,
2009, 4009

Flavours

Sunflower oil, Olive Oil, Brine, Water, Lemon, Chilli pepper, Ginger

Mashriq (SEAHATH

OCEANS



Sardines

In Tomato Sauce 155g, 200g, 400g

Sardines In Veg Oil





Mackerel In Brine 400g

Mackerel In Tomato Sauce 400g





Sweet Corn In Brine

400g

Chicken Haleem 200g | 400g





Mutton Haleem 200g | 400g

Chicken Mayo 185g



Net Weight	Cans Per Carton	Quantity / 20FT
125g	50	3240
155g	50	2000
185g	48	1920
200g	48	1900
400g	24	1900

SEAHATH CANNING COMPANY

Head office - Manufacturing Plant

Plot No 6,7, & 8 Margao Industrial Estate Curtorim, Goa, India 403709

Dubai Office

Al ras, deira, dubai, 13222, Saudi Arabia United arab emirates,

Saudi Office

Riyadh

+91 8898418888 | info@seahath.com www.seahath.com